
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 2 Sunday 19th – Thursday 23rd of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date: Section: Gate: 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

▪ The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 
▪ IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Sanctity, 
Transcendent, 

Redeemers 

epidermis, meristem, taproot, fibrous roots, Casparian strip, node, 
vascular bundle, primary growth, secondary growth, mesophyll, 

stomata, transpiration, guard cells, capillary action. 

وصف   - وصف المشاهد 
وصف    -الشخصيات 

  الحوادث 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Tuesday Parts of Speech  SAT Worksheets   

Math Thursday Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles  300-308 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English from Nature from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson  352-359  

2 Saudi History  69ص 7س 59 الممالك العربية القديمة  

3 Physics Lab 3.3 Kepler’s Laws 142  

4 English from Nature from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson  205-208 
Complete 

questions on 
page: 209 

5 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 338-339  

6 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 340-341  

7 Arabic 143حل رابعا ص  142  اختبار قبلي  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 342-343 
Page:345 

(2,4,6,8,14,20,22) 

2 English Comprehension Check 209  

3 Arabic 144  أنواع الوصف الأدبي  

4 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

 https://hourofcode.com/us/learn   
  

5 Chemistry Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds 282-289  

6 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 210 
Worksheet - 

eschool 

7 Islamic العقيدة الإسلامية  -توحيد 14ص1س 13   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds 282-289  

2 English Conventions and Style: Sentence Variety 
212 + 
PPT 

 

3 Islamic الإسلامية معنى العقيدة  -توحيد  16  

4 Biology Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves 762-767  

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds 282-289 

Question 4 page 
283 

6 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 344  

7 Arabic   145ص   1حل س   144 طرق ترتيب الوصف 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 345 
Page:346 

(32,34,42,50,54,56) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
General Fitness Program   

3 Physics 3.3 Kepler’s Laws 143 Book p.142, #53 

4 Islamic تلقي العقيدة الإسلاميةمصادر  -إسلاميات  16  

5 Biology Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves 768-771 
"Reading Check" 

page 765 

6 English SAT 1 Grammar Book: Joining and Separating Sentences 59  

7 Social Studies Project research PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design Business Ethics PPT  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves 
772-
775 

 

3 English SAT 2 Reading Book: Reading for Function 102  

4 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 346 
Q1-10 SAT Math Practice Test 2 

(Module 4) 
https://t.ly/598n_ 

5 Physics 3.3 Kepler’s Laws 144  

6 Islamic منهج أهل السنة بتلقي العقيدة -توحيد  17  

7 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

8 Activity Period Clubs  
 

 

https://t.ly/598n_

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

