





	Weekly A		Grade 11D				
Week 2		Sunday 19 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday 23 <sup>rd</sup> of January, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar	<u>h</u> :	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  Dear Parent, Guardians and Students  Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows:  Date: Section: Gate:  20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4  20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2  We look forward to seeing you there.  In addition:  The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday.  IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday.  Regards						

## **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6	th			7 <sup>th</sup>				
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:	25 11:2	5 – 12:10	12:1 12:				13:30 – 14:15				
Sunday	English		Saudi History	Physics Lab	g Break 10:40	English	n N	1ath	Ma	ath	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Break	Arabic				
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	bo `.⁺	ICT	Che	Chemistry		Chemistry En		Chemistry Engl		lish	noor 55 – :	Ξ	I i i i i
Tuesday	Chemistry	У	English	Islamic	Mornin 10:15-	Biolog	V	mistry Lab	Ma	ath	Afterno 12:55	Pra	Arabic				
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics		Islamio	e Bi	ology	Eng	lish			Social Studies				
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>tl</sup>	h				8 <sup>th</sup>				
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	¥	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -	13:00	reak	,   ,		13:35 –14:15				
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Math	Physics	Islamic	Physi Educa		Afternoon Brea	7   8	13:25– 13:35	Activity Period				

## Vocabulary

English		Science		Arabic	
Sanctity, epidermi		meristem, taproot, fibrous roots, Casparian strip, node,		وصف المشاهد - وصف	
Transcendent,	vascular	undle, primary growth, secondary growth, mesophyll,		الشخصيات - وصف	
Redeemers	sto	omata, transpiration, guard cells, capillary action.		الحوادث	

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Tuesday	Parts of Speech	SAT Worksheets
Math	Thursday	Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	300-308







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	from Nature from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson	352-359				
2	Saudi History	الممالك العربية القديمة	59	س7 ص69			
3	Physics Lab	3.3 Kepler's Laws	142				
4	English	from Nature from Self-Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson	205-208	Complete questions on page: 209			
5	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	338-339				
6	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	340-341				
7	Arabic	اختبار قبلي	142	حل رابعا ص 143			

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	342-343	Page:345 (2,4,6,8,14,20,22)				
2	English	Comprehension Check	209					
3	Arabic	أنواع الوصف الأدبي	144					
4	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with Al <a href="https://hourofcode.com/us/learn">https://hourofcode.com/us/learn</a>						
5	Chemistry	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds	282-289					
6	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	210	Worksheet - eschool				
7	Islamic	توحيد- العقيدة الإسلامية	13	س1ص14				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Chemistry	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds	282-289				
2	English	Conventions and Style: Sentence Variety	212 + PPT				
3	Islamic	توحيد- معنى العقيدة الإسلامية	16				
4	Biology	Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves	762-767				







5	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds	282-289	Question 4 page 283
6	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	344	
7	Arabic	طرق ترتيب الوصف	144	حل س 1 ص 145

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	345	Page:346 (32,34,42,50,54,56)				
2	Physical Education	General Fitness Program						
3	Physics	3.3 Kepler's Laws	143	Book p.142, #53				
4	Islamic	إسلاميات- مصادر تلقي العقيدة الإسلامية	16					
5	Biology	Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves	768-771	"Reading Check" page 765				
6	English	SAT 1 Grammar Book: Joining and Separating Sentences	59					
7	Social Studies	Project research	PPT					

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business/Design	Business Ethics	PPT						
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves	772- 775						
3	English	SAT 2 Reading Book: Reading for Function	102						
4	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	346	Q1-10 SAT Math Practice Test 2 (Module 4) https://t.ly/598n					
5	Physics	3.3 Kepler's Laws	144						
6	Islamic	توحيد- منهج أهل السنة بتلقي العقيدة	17						
7	Physical Education	General Fitness Program							
8	Activity Period	Clubs							